
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2010/11

Jungen Verbandsklasse Nord
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 15.01.2011 12:45 (1)

13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 v (3)

SV Plüderhausen
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen
SF Wernau
DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart

TSG 1845 Heilbronn
TGV Eintracht Beilstein
TSG 1845 Heilbronn II
TSV Neuenstein

6:2
0:6
6:0
6:2

Sa. 22.01.2011 13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)

TSG 1845 Heilbronn
TSV Neuenstein

TSG 1845 Heilbronn II
TGV Eintracht Beilstein

6:3
1:6

Sa. 29.01.2011 12:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TV Murrhardt
TSV Neuenstein
SF Wernau

TSG 1845 Heilbronn
TSF Ditzingen
DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart

6:3
3:6
1:6

Sa. 05.02.2011 12:45 (1)
13:30 (1)
15:30 (1)

SV Plüderhausen
DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart
TSG 1845 Heilbronn II

SF Wernau
TV Murrhardt
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen

6:3
6:1
2:6

Fr. 11.02.2011 19:00 v (1) TSF Ditzingen DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart 2:6
Sa. 12.02.2011 13:30 (1)

13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TGV Eintracht Beilstein
DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart
SF Wernau
TV Murrhardt
TSF Ditzingen

TSG 1845 Heilbronn
TSG 1845 Heilbronn II
TSV Neuenstein
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen
SV Plüderhausen

6:2
6:1
3:6
3:6
5:5

Sa. 19.02.2011 13:00 v (1)
13:30 (1)
13:30 (1)
15:30 (1)

TV Murrhardt
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen
TSG 1845 Heilbronn
TSG 1845 Heilbronn II

SV Plüderhausen
TSF Ditzingen
SF Wernau
TGV Eintracht Beilstein

1:6
6:3
6:1
1:6

Sa. 26.02.2011 12:45 (1)
13:00 v (1)
13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)

SV Plüderhausen
TV Murrhardt
TGV Eintracht Beilstein
SF Wernau

DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart
TSV Neuenstein
TSF Ditzingen
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen

5:5
6:1
6:0
5:5

Sa. 05.03.2011 13:30 (1)
13:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen
TGV Eintracht Beilstein
TSF Ditzingen
TSG 1845 Heilbronn II

TSV Neuenstein
SV Plüderhausen
TSG 1845 Heilbronn
TV Murrhardt

6:1
6:4
6:3
2:6

Fr. 11.03.2011 19:00 t/v (1) TSF Ditzingen TSG 1845 Heilbronn II 6:0
Sa. 12.03.2011 12:30 v (1)

12:45 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TGV Eintracht Beilstein
SV Plüderhausen
TSV Neuenstein
TSF Ditzingen

TV Murrhardt
TSG 1845 Heilbronn II
TSG 1845 Heilbronn
SF Wernau

6:0
6:2
0:6
6:4

Sa. 19.03.2011 13:30 (1)
13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)

TSG 1845 Heilbronn
DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart
TSV Neuenstein

TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen
TGV Eintracht Beilstein
SV Plüderhausen

6:2
4:6
3:6

Sa. 26.03.2011 13:30 (1)
14:00 (1)

DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart
SF Wernau

TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen
TV Murrhardt

6:2
5:5

Sa. 02.04.2011 13:30 (1)
13:30 (1)
13:30 (1)
14:30 v (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen
TSG 1845 Heilbronn
TGV Eintracht Beilstein
TSF Ditzingen
TSG 1845 Heilbronn II

SV Plüderhausen
DJK SPORTBUND Stuttgart
SF Wernau
TV Murrhardt
TSV Neuenstein

5:5
4:6
6:0
2:6
6:3
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